
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4, S 726.90, 
R/W OF NW STATEN HARRIS CT & POB
FT, S 200 FT, W 305.50 FT, S 160
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LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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000043266 Roof Replacement 9,900 11/29/2021

17313 M H 125 08/11/2000

2022HX Base Yr

478 NW STATEN HARRIS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 2,095 79.1986 88.70 185,826 1925 1925 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1940

BAS 1,364 100 1,364 78,642

FOP 140 30 42 2,421

FSP 152 40 61 3,517

FST 80 55 44 2,537

FUS 576 100 576 33,209

UOP 40 20 8 462

2,352 2,095 120,787

BAS= W18 S32 E18 FOP=  E20 N7W20S7$ N7 E20 S7 E9 N17 UOP= E4
N10 W4 S10$ N15 FST= N8 W10 S8 E10$ W10 FSP= N8 W19 S8 E19$
W19$ PTR= N30 FUS= N32 W18 S32 E18 $ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 270.00 UT 4.50 4.50 30 1993 1993 3 30 365

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 500

6 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2022 2021 100 200

9,365

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 35,000


